2016 STUDENT APPLICATION

MARY HOOD LUTES EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS SCHOLARSHIP

(Awarded by Boone County Cooperative Extension Homemakers)

Name	
Home Address	
Telephone Number	Date of Birth
College/School You Plan to Attend	
Intended Field of Study	
Have you been accepted? (See of	criteria below)
Name and Relationship to Homemaker (if applica	ble)
ACTIVITIES, JOBS, OR OR	GANIZATIONS DURING PAST TWO YEARS
	Begun Ended
1	
2	
3	
4 (Add extra sheets if needed.)	
Are you <u>aware</u> of any other Scholarships you will	be receiving?
Have you applied for other Financial Aid?	If so, list:
Applicant must submit the following: . A letter stating why you would like to be the rec	ipient of this Scholarship along with a short biography including any
honors, awards, or offices held.	
. Two or more letters of recommendation from a etc.	High School Counselor, Teacher, Principal, Clergy, Employer,

- . Transcript of grades.
- . ACT or SAT Scores.
- . Copy of acceptance letter or letter of receipt of application from school you plan to attend. Please furnish as

soon as available.

- . Applicant must consent to an interview if needed to make a final decision.
- . Recipients must submit the name and address of the institution of his or her choice to treasurer of Boone County Homemakers, as checks will be issued directly to the institution in the student's name
- . In the event, the student does not finish the first semester, monies must be refunded to Boone County Extension Homemakers.

JUDGING GUIDELINES (listed in order of importance):

• <u>Student Applicants</u> to be judged on: 1) Financial Need, 2) grades (academics), 3) Personal attributes such as leadership, community involvement, self motivation. Students are not eligible to win consecutive years.

• <u>Technical/Associate Program Applicants</u> to be judged on: 1) Financial need; 2) Grades (academics); 3) Personal motivation such as self-help, job.

Deadline: 5:30 P.M., APRIL 8, 2016

No late applications will be taken!

Return to: Boone County Extension Homemakers Scholarship Boone County Extension Service P.O. Box 876, Burlington, KY 41005